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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1 TAHIR MEHMOOD 
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

1 61000022 OKARA RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

AGRONOMIST    -  (BS-18)

AGRICULTURE (WATER MANAGEMENT WING)

1 Case #  3G2021

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

FAISAL NADEEM 

DR MUHAMMAD HAMID RAFIQ 

MUHAMMAD SALEEM KASHIF 

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB MUNIR 

MUHAMMAD TARIQ SAEED 

MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN ZAHEER 

MUHAMMAD UMAIR HASSAN 

TASSADDUQ RASOOL 

MUHAMMAD AAMER 

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL SADDIQ 

 AZHAR MAHMOOD 

TALIB HUSSAIN

AJAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

CH.MUHAMMAD MUNIR

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SAEED

ZAHEER ANWER

AZIZ-UL-HASSAN

SADAQAT RASOOL

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD SADDIQ

GHULAM YASIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

61000015

61000033

61000025

61000002

61000023

61000012

61000013

61000003

61000029

61000024

61000007

GUJRAT

GUJRANWALA

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

VEHARI

BAHAWALPUR

SIALKOT

R.Y. KHAN

PAKPATTAN

RAJANPUR

R.Y. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA
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AGRONOMIST    -  (BS-18)

AGRICULTURE (WATER MANAGEMENT WING)

1 Case #  3G2021

13

14

15

16

17

18

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD JHANZAB 

MUHAMMAD AMIN 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS ASLAM CHEEMA

MUHAMMAD AYAZ SHAHZAD 

MUHAMMAD ATIF SHABIR 

MUHAMMAD ASIM RASHID 

SADIQ HUSSAIN

SHOUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD  ASLAM CHEEMA

RAO MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD SHABIR SAJJAD

RASHID AHMAD

12

13

14

15

16

17

61000030

61000039

61000004

61000014

61000044

61000019

BHAKKAR

VEHARI

SIALKOT

LODHRAN

RAJANPUR

NANKANA
SAHIB

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD NAEEM 

ABDUL SHAKOOR 

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN 

MAMOONA AROOJ 

MUHAMMAD NADEEM 

MUZZMAL HUSSAIN

KHALID SAEED

ABDUL SATTAR

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD SADIQ

DR. MUHAMMAD BUKHSH

1

2

3

4

5

61000031

61000042

61000006

61000017

61000043

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

MULTAN

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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AGRONOMIST    -  (BS-18)

AGRICULTURE (WATER MANAGEMENT WING)

1 Case #  3G2021

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


