PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>AGRONOMIST - (BS-18)</u>

Department: <u>AGRICULTURE (WATER MANAGEMENT WING)</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 1

Case # 3G2021

1 61000022 1 TAHIR MEHMOOD OKARA		
1 61000022 1 TAHIR MEHMOOD OKARA HAFIZ MUHAMMAD YAQOOB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Eall	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
FOII	lowing Cana	iuate(s	b) Could Not Come in the Orbin	t of selection		
1	61000015	2	FAISAL NADEEM TALIB HUSSAIN	GUJRAT	NOT RECOMMENDED	
2	61000033	3	DR MUHAMMAD HAMID RAFIQ AJAZ AHMED	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMENDED	
3	61000025	4	MUHAMMAD SALEEM KASHIF MUHAMMAD AKRAM	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMMENDED	
4	61000002	5	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB MUNIR CH.MUHAMMAD MUNIR	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED	
5	61000023	6	MUHAMMAD TARIQ SAEED HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SAEED	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMENDED	
6	61000012	7	MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN ZAHEER ZAHEER ANWER	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
7	61000013	8	MUHAMMAD UMAIR HASSAN AZIZ-UL-HASSAN	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMMENDED	
8	61000003	9	TASSADDUQ RASOOL SADAQAT RASOOL	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
9	61000029	10	MUHAMMAD AAMER MUHAMMAD SHARIF	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
10	61000024	11	MUHAMMAD SOHAIL SADDIQ MUHAMMAD SADDIQ	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
11	61000007	12	AZHAR MAHMOOD GHULAM YASIN	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>AGRONOMIST - (BS-18)</u>

Department: AGRICULTURE (WATER MANAGEMENT WING)

No. of Candidates Recommended 1

Case # 3G2021

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
12	61000030	13	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD JHANZAB SADIQ HUSSAIN	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
13	61000039	14	MUHAMMAD AMIN SHOUKAT ALI	VEHARI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
14	61000004	15	MUHAMMAD WAQAS ASLAM CHEEMA MUHAMMAD ASLAM CHEEMA	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMME	NDED
15	61000014	16	MUHAMMAD AYAZ SHAHZAD RAO MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
16	61000044	17	MUHAMMAD ATIF SHABIR MUHAMMAD SHABIR SAJJAD	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
17	61000019	18	MUHAMMAD ASIM RASHID RASHID AHMAD	NANKANA SAHIB	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	61000031	MUHAMMAD NAEEM MUZZMAL HUSSAIN	FAISALABAD	FAIL			
2	61000042	ABDUL SHAKOOR KHALID SAEED	FAISALABAD	FAIL			
3	61000006	MUHAMMAD KAMRAN ABDUL SATTAR	FAISALABAD	FAIL			
4	61000017	MAMOONA AROOJ SHEIKH MUHAMMAD SADIQ	SARGODHA	FAIL			
5	61000043	MUHAMMAD NADEEM DR. MUHAMMAD BUKHSH	MULTAN	FAIL			

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>AGRONOMIST - (BS-18)</u>

Department: AGRICULTURE (WATER MANAGEMENT WING)

No. of Candidates Recommended 1

Case # 3G2021

						Open Merit/Special
<u>Sr.</u>	<u>Application</u>	<u>Merit</u>	Candidate's Name/	Domicile	Status	Person/ Women/
No.	No.	No.	Father's Name	Dominione	Status	Minorities etc.

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.